Regular Board Meeting Date
January
February
March

April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January

Special Board Meetings
Amended Budget Workshop
Amended Budget Hearing
Budget Workshop

Committees
Curriculum--Sorrell
February

April

June

August

October

December

Calendar--Jensen
January

February

March

April

Continuous Improvement--Clelland
February

April

September

November

Safety--Baldazo
February

May

September
November

Building/Maintenance and Grounds--Campbell
January

February

March

April

May

August

September

October

November

December N/A
January

1/16/24
2/12/24
3/11/24
4/8/24
5/13/24
6/10/24
7/8/24
8/12/24
9/9/24
10/14/24
11/11/24
12/9/24
1/13/25

6/10/24

2/12/24
418124
6/10124
8/12/24
10/14/24
12/9/24

2/14/24
343124
4/10/24

2/15/24
444424
9/12/24
11/14/24

2/5/24
5/6/24
8/26/24
11/4/24

1/29/24
212624
32424
4/29/24
5/23/24
8/26/24
9/30/24
10/28/24
11/21/24

1/27/25

6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM

5:30PM-7:30PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

Tuesday

Proposed Budget Hearing at 5:30?
Move because of July 4th holiday?

Move? come back to school 1/06/25

Same day as Regular Meeting

Cancelled
Cancelled

Second Wednesday of the Month

change because of Valentine's Day??
Cancelled

Thursday following Regular Meeting

Cancelled

First Monday of the Month

Week early due to Labor Day

Last Monday of the Month

Cancelled.
Cancelled.

Thursday prior due to Memorial Day

Thursday prior due to Thanksgiving Break

Uncheduled due to holiday break.



