Regular Board Meeting	Date	Time	
January	1/16/24	6:15 PM	Tuesday
February	2/12/24	6:15 PM	
March	3/11/24	6:15 PM	
April	4/8/24	6:15 PM	
May	5/13/24	6:15 PM	
June	6/10/24		Proposed Budget Hearing at 5:30?
July	7/8/24		Move because of July 4th holiday?
August	8/12/24	6:15 PM	Wove because of only 40 Holiday !
September	9/9/24	6:15 PM	
October	10/14/24	6:15 PM	
November	11/11/24	6:15 PM	
December	12/9/24	6:15 PM	
	1/13/25		Move? come back to school 1/06/25
January	1/13/23	0.15 FW	Widve: come back to school 1/00/23
Special Board Meetings			
Amended Budget Workshop		5:30PM-7:30PM	
		5:30 PM	
Amended Budget Hearing Budget Workshop	6/10/24	5:30 PM	
Budget Workshop	6/10/24	5.30 PW	
Committees			
CurriculumSorrell		5:30 PM	Same day as Regular Meeting
February	2/12/24	0.00 T W	and the state of t
April	4/8/24		Cancelled
June	6/10/24		Cancelled
August	8/12/24		Carrotinea
October	10/14/24		
December	12/9/24		
December	12/9/24		
CalendarJensen		4:00 PM	Second Wednesday of the Month
January			
February	2/14/24		change because of Valentine's Day??
March	3/13/24		Cancelled
April	4/10/24		
Continuous ImprovementClelland		3:45 PM	Thursday following Regular Meeting
February	2/15/24		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
April	4/11/24		Cancelled
SEDICITION	9/12/24		
September November	9/12/24 11/14/24		
November	9/12/24 11/14/24		
		3:45 PM	First Monday of the Month
November		3:45 PM	First Monday of the Month
November SafetyBaldazo	11/14/24	3:45 PM	First Monday of the Month
November SafetyBaldazo February	11/14/24 2/5/24	3:45 PM	First Monday of the Month  Week early due to Labor Day
November  SafetyBaldazo February May	2/5/24 5/6/24	3:45 PM	
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September	2/5/24 5/6/24 8/26/24	3:45 PM	
SafetyBaldazo February May September November	2/5/24 5/6/24 8/26/24		Week early due to Labor Day
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell	2/5/24 5/6/24 8/26/24 11/4/24		
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January	2/5/24 5/6/24 8/26/24 11/4/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January February	11/14/24 2/5/24 5/6/24 8/26/24 11/4/24 1/29/24 2/26/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month  Cancelled.
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January February March	11/14/24  2/5/24  5/6/24  8/26/24  11/4/24  1/29/24  2/26/24  3/21/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January February March April	11/14/24  2/5/24  5/6/24  8/26/24  11/4/24  1/29/24  2/26/24  3/21/24  4/29/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month  Cancelled.  Cancelled.
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January February March April May	11/14/24  2/5/24  5/6/24  8/26/24  11/4/24  1/29/24  2/26/24  3/21/24  4/29/24  5/23/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month  Cancelled.
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January February March April May August	11/14/24 2/5/24 5/6/24 8/26/24 11/4/24 1/29/24 2/26/24 3/21/24 4/29/24 5/23/24 8/26/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month  Cancelled.  Cancelled.
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January February March April May August September	11/14/24 2/5/24 5/6/24 8/26/24 11/4/24 1/29/24 2/26/24 3/21/24 4/29/24 5/23/24 8/26/24 9/30/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month  Cancelled.  Cancelled.
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January February March April May August September October	11/14/24  2/5/24  5/6/24  8/26/24  11/4/24  1/29/24  2/26/24  3/21/24  4/29/24  5/23/24  8/26/24  9/30/24  10/28/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month  Cancelled.  Cancelled.  Thursday prior due to Memorial Day
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January February March April May August September October November	11/14/24  2/5/24  5/6/24  8/26/24  11/4/24  1/29/24  2/26/24  3/21/24  4/29/24  5/23/24  8/26/24  9/30/24  10/28/24  11/21/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month  Cancelled.  Cancelled.  Thursday prior due to Memorial Day  Thursday prior due to Thanksgiving Break
November  SafetyBaldazo February May September November  Building/Maintenance and GroundsCampbell January February March April May August September October	11/14/24  2/5/24  5/6/24  8/26/24  11/4/24  1/29/24  2/26/24  3/21/24  4/29/24  5/23/24  8/26/24  9/30/24  10/28/24		Week early due to Labor Day  Last Monday of the Month  Cancelled.  Cancelled.  Thursday prior due to Memorial Day